
CONTACT DETAILS 

CLUB NAME Person EMAIL ADDRESS CELL NUMBER

Big Bom Lenasia cricket club Suren Sewnunan suren@khshyd.co.za 076 737 4599

Mohsin Ahmed mmohsinahmed@gmail.com 0834071004

Delfos Mr Faizel Sallie faizel@nurzabsports.co.za 0824511086

Anand Reddy anand.reddy@anachem.co.za 0832559688

info@delfoscricketclub.co.za 0835555154

echo Florida Cricket Club Zaid Kimmie zaid@floridacricketclub.co.za 0823380070

Helen Plotini info@floridacricketclub.co.za 0826931250

Farid Manuel Faridf0308@gmail.com 0835617883

Old Edwardians Mark Patterson mspatterson@mweb.co.za 0828535502

Punith Keshav punithkeshavmk@gmail.com 0849525373

brandonbuckley@hotmail.com

arnold.ndindwa@gmail.com

Harrow - Kamoso Cricket Academy Moemedi Kepadosa moemedi67@gmail.com 0714996035

Kgolagano Kepadisa kgola.kepadisa27@gmail.com 27658487974

Leah Kepadisa ln.kepadisa@gmail.com 0814747197

Jeppe Cricket Club Dean Laing deanl@1618.co.za 0848001017

Lauren Borchers borchers.lauren17@gmail.com 0825090120

Byrone Gevye byrongeyve@aol.com 0827810495

Marc Aitken marc@mwaa.co.za 0829243568

Kagiso Cricket Club Fransnkwe@icloud.com

Olebogeng Harris Manale harrismanale@gmail.com 0676411900

Benjamin Ramphela Benjaminr@cricket.co.za 0735449338

rayzuma@yahoo.co

Khosa Cricket Club Danie Volkwyn danlavol@hotmail.co.za 0833079441

Anne Corden j.william@mweb.co.za 0824123021

albertusjj@gmail.com

SmartKids Marks Park Cricket Club Mahmood Takolia mahmood.takolia@gmail.com 0794940758

Neeraj Bharadwaj neeraj@mpower.co.za 0733429972

Zaid Saloojee zaidsaloojee@gmail.com 0789249141

Yasin Manack

yasin@hym.co.za;yasmanack74@gmail.c

om 0828524667

ragheebam@gmail.com

Asamed83@gmail.com

Old Lions Stephen Pettitt stephenp@dainferncollege.co.za 0745828050

Kevin Benett kbennett@dainferncollege.co.za 011 469 0635 

Garnet Kruger garnett@gk-sa.co.za

Pirates CC Mlungisi Nkosi nkosi.mlungisi702@gmail.com 0834502411

Rhys Anderson randerson01@hotmail.co.za 0845792613

Richard Connear r.connear@gmail.com 0827440440

matthew.hardy.94@gmail.com

Roodepoort Cricket Club Estelle Goosen stellagoosen@gmail.com 0847027025

Marietjie du Toit samgoosen2002@gmail.com 0829438667

Samantha Goosen Samgoosen2002@gmail.com
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Sandton Tigers  Cricket Club Jeremy Meiring jeremy@sandtoncricket.co.za 0622575818

Saurabh Singh saurabh@sandtoncricket.co.za 0763185395

PAV Soweto Pioneers Cricket Club Teboho Makenete tebohoken@gmail.com 0603453320

Sonia Mokhou mokhousonia@gmail.com 0761874122

Swaneville Cricket Club Shimi Sedumedi shiminetball@gmail.com 0630431414

Gabisile Mahlangu gabisile610@gmail.com 0681214771

Philimon Maduna manwizemaduna@gmail.com 0987654431

swaneville.cricket@gmail.com

University of Johannesburg Cricket Club Nkateko Mathe nkateko.mathe@gmail.com 0828647404

Valencia Seshoene veigh63@gmail.com 0659435208

Ronny Huma rhuma@uj.ac.za

stacey@osborns.co.za

Wanderers Cricket Club Frank Auger frank@wandererscricket.co.za 0790388554

Graham McMillan graham@wandererscricket.co.za 0832672962

Jeff Levin jeff@wandererscricket.co.za 0824424938

Western Warriors Cricket Club Ashraf Stemmet Jariyah786@gmail.com 0835077923

Fagmie Mondell fagmie.mondell@gmail.com 0824162535

Yunus Keiller westernwarriorscricket@gmail.com

Wits University Cricket Club Sharmin Naidoo sharmin.naidoo@wits.ac.za 0827701232

Shuaib Hanslo shuaibhanslo@gmail.com


